9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Monday" Tuesday

Snack/break Snack/break

Reading/math

Watch Dance Video Montage

Wednesday

Travel

Travel to lincoln Center

Travel Back

Thursday

Snack/break

Reading/math

Ballet Terminology Game

Friday

Travel

Travel to Simple Studios

Snack/Break




