	Monday`	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:30 AM	Ballet Group Class	Ballet Terminology Class	Travel	Ballet Group Class	Travel
10:00 AM			Class in the City on 72nd St (Ballet)		Dave & Buster's
10:30 AM	Snack/break	Snack/break		Snack/break	
11:00 PM	Hip Hop Dance Class	Ballet Group Class	snack	Arts & crafts or Outdoor G.A.M.E.	
11:30 PM			Class in the City on 72nd St (musical theater)		
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch (at Dave & Buster's)
12:30 PM	Choreography Class	Modern Dance Class	Lunch	Modern Dance Class	Travel to Simple Studios
1:00 PM			Travel to lincoln Center		Class in the City at Simple Studios (Ballet)
1:30 PM	Reading	Reading/math	Watch ABT Performance	Reading/math	
2:00 PM	Percusion/Drums class	Time at the park		Choreography Class	Snack/Break
2:30 PM					Class in the City at Simple Studios (Choreography)
3:00 PM	Outdoor G.A.M.E. (whether permitting) or arts & Crafts	Watch Dance Video Montage	Travel Back	Ballet Terminology Game	